Saul pikajuoksucup 2. osakilpailu sek€ avoin 100m sprinttikisa

Veikkolan Veikot
26.06.2019
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Loppukilpailu er€ 1, Tuuli:
1) Pasi Tupasalo

2) Janne Liimatainen
3) Esa Salminen

4) Ville Ryh€@nen

5) Heimo Elonen

0) Kimmo Vainio
Loppukilpailu er€ 2, Tuuli:
1) Oki Vuonoranta

2) Jari Suikka

3) Petri Tauriainen
4) Markku Tervo

5) Harri Kauranen

6) Jarmo Nissil@
Alkuer@t er€ 1, Tuuli:
1) Markku Juopperi

2) Georg Dunkel

3) Jouko Teinil€

4) Tuomo Ilom@ki

5) Ermo Kalevo

0) Kauno Anttila
AlkuerQt er€ 2, Tuuli:
1) Esa Salminen

2) Rasmus Vuonoranta
3) Heimo Elonen

4) William Vuonoranta
Alkuer@t er€ 3, Tuuli:
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Oki Vuonoranta
Jari Suikka
Petri Tauriainen
Markku Tervo
Harri Kauranen
Pasi Tupasalo
Janne Liimatainen
Jarmo Nissil€
Esa Salminen
Ville Ryh@nen
Heimo Elonen
Kimmo Vainio

Harri Kauranen
Harri Huotari
Pasi Tupasalo
Janne Liimatainen
Mikko Uittamo
Kimmo Vainio

+1,0

+1,6

+1,7

+1,2
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LS
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HKV
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HKV

H@meenlTa
HKV

Spove
HKV
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ViherlVei
VSVU
Spove

HKV
EsbolIF
VSVU
EsbolF
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HKV

LS
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Nummen Kipin€
LS

11,58
11,72
11,80
12,06
12,70
12,81
12,83
12,97
13,11
13,21
13,60
13,68

12,81
12,83
13,11
13,21
13,60
13,68

11,58
11,72
11,80
12,06
12,70
12,97

15,359
15,57qg
16,88qg
17,85qg
18,129
18,61qg

13,09q
13,579
13, 659
18,24q

12,679
12,79q
12,93qg
12,94q

13,529
13,73qg



Alkuer€Qt er€ 4, Tuuli:

1) Petri Tauriainen
2) Markku Tervo

) Jarmo Nissil€

) Ville Ryh€@nen

) Marko Hallanaro

Alkuer€@t er€ 5, Tuuli:

1) Oki Vuonoranta
2) Jari Suikka
3) Elias Nurmela

Heikki Lepp€nen

N 100m
Katrin Mertanen

Emelie €sterman

Elisa Valtanen
Virpi v€h€kangas
Pinja Ekstr@m

Hilda Oila

Sari Pikkarainen
Kati Oikarinen
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Sinikka Illaru
Salme Pihjala

Suvi-Tuuli Saarnio

+1,7

+1,9

Iina-Lydia Pihlainen

Ingela Nyg€rd Jungar

Loppukilpailu er€ 1, Tuuli:

1) Kati Oikarinen
) Leena Tenhu

3) Anne Virkalahti

4) Sinikka Illaru

5) Salme Pihjala

Loppukilpailu er€ 2, Tuuli:

1) Pinja Ekstr€m

2) Hilda Oila

2) Iina-Lydia Pihlainen
4) Ingela Nyg€rd Jungar
5) Sari Pikkarainen

Loppukilpailu er€ 3, Tuuli:

1) Katrin Mertanen
Emelie €@sterman

Elisa Valtanen
Virpi V€h€kangas

)
) Suvi-Tuuli Saarnio
)
)

+1,9

+1,1

+0,9

VSVU

HKV
HKV
EsbolIF

LUU

EsboIF

HKV

EspTa
EsbolF

VSVU
HIFK
HKV
VSVU
KerU
LahdA
EsboIF
EspTa
EsboIF
JanJda
RunClub
Jyve€skKU
Jyve€pskKU
viuv
EspTa

RunClub
Jyv€pskKU
Jyve€pskKU
viuv
EspTa

LahdA
EspTa
EsboIF

EsboIF
JandJa

KoskKai
HIFK
HKV
VSVU
KerU

11, 759
12,02q
12,659
13,169
13,31qg

11, 64q
11, 69g
11, 94q
DNS

13,50
13,71
13,90
14,18
14,32
14,55
14,66
14,66
14,90
14,92
15,47
15,75
15,96
16,49
17,62

15,47
15,75
15,96

16,49

17,62

14,55
14,66
14,66

14,90
14,92

13,50
13,71
13,90
14,18
14,32



Alkuer@t er€ 1, Tuuli: +1,4
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Hilda Oila

Hannamari Hurtig-Putkonen
Leena Tenhu

Anne Virkalahti

Sinikka Illaru

Salme Pihjala

Alkuer€@t er€ 2, Tuuli: +1,2
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Elisa Valtanen

Pinja Ekstr€m

Ingela Nyg€@rd Jungar
Sari Pikkarainen
Kati Oikarinen

Inca Viljakainen
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Katrin Mertanen
Emelie €sterman
Suvi-Tuuli Saarnio
Virpi v€h€kangas
Laura Nurminen
Iina-Lydia Pihlainen

EspTa
NurmijYU
Jyve€pskKU
Jyve€pskKU
vViuv
EspTa

VSVU
LahdA
EsboIF
JandJa
RunClub
LUU

VSVU
HIFK
HKV
KerU
JanJa
EsbolIF

14,79qg
15,45qg
15, 63qg
15,70qg
16,28qg
17,129

14,31q
14,70qg
14,929
15,109
15,529
16,91q

13,659
13,81qg
13,909
14,37q
14,579
14,679



